CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
11/09/2018 thru 11/13/2018

Date Booked In Date Released Cell Inmate Name ID Number Age
10/23/2018 01:26 A ATKINSON,ROBERT LEE 00007248 40
0l POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
02 POSS CONT SUBSTANCE
03 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE
04 POSSESSION OF BURGLARS TOOLS
05 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
06 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
07 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
08 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
09/27/2018 21:19 B CARPENTER,JEFFERY LEROY 00012538 35
01 HARASSMENT - 3RD DEGREE
02 HARASSMENT 2ND DEGREE
03 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
07/09/2018 09:40 B CARR,JERRY DEWAYNE III 00014734 20
10/11/2018 14:09 C COLE,RENE LOUISE 00014455 19
01 CONSPIRE COMMIT NONFORCE FELON
02 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
03 THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE
04 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
05 UNAUTH CREDIT CARD USE<$1,000
06 THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE
10/27/2018 09:14 11/09/2018 11:27 C CORNETT,CLAIRE MARIE 00015131 32
01 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
10/29/2018 13:30 A DAVIDSON,STANTON ELLIS 00015050 65
01 FAILURE TO APPEAR
02 THEFT IN THE 1ST DEGREE
09/13/2018 14:50 C ERICKSON,MIKEL ANN 00014949 27
01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
10/17/2018 15:11 B GADDIS,RICKY LEE 00015141 57
01 THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE
02 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
03 POSS CONT SUBSTANCE
09/25/2018 13:27 A GARDNER,TAYLOR JAMES 00014562 25
01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
02 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
11/12/2018 14:32 C LANGE ,KATHERINE ANNE 00003892 56
10/23/2018 01:31 B MACK,TONY LEE 00007915 32
01 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE
02 POSSESSION OF BURGLARS TOOLS
03 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
10/10/2018 17:02 B MCCOY,CURTIS TIMOTHY 00009484 25
01 THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE
02 CONSPIRE COMMIT NONFORCE FELON
03 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
04 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
05 THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE
06 UNAUTH CREDIT CARD>3$1000<10000
10/19/2018 13:45 B NICHOLSON,JADE MICHAEL 00011642 27
11/07/2018 00:05 B OWNBEY,DUANE ALBERT JR 00015151 33
01 DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-3RD SUB
02 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
11/11/2018 02:56 B PAULSEN,NICHOLAS GENE 00006683 38
01 GATHER WHERE CTL SUBST USED
02 PCS USE IN STRUCTURE OR VEH
11/07/2018 13:35 A RENNER,NICHOLAS WAYNE 00011589 24
01 THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE
02 BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE
10/08/2018 15:16 B ROSENBAUM,MATTHEW DEAN 00015015 19
01 DELIVERY CONT SUB

Printed: 11/13/2018 Page 1 of 2



Date Booked In

Date Released

Cell

Inmate Name ID Number

Age

07/17/2018 09:21

10/10/2018 16:59

11/05/2018 19:57

10/07/2018 23:04

07/04/2018 12:29

10/07/2018 23:04

10/19/2018 18:55

Printed:  11/13/2018

11/13/2018 12:48

Beginning Population:

Bookings during period:

Releases during period:

Ending Population:

01
02
03

01

03

01

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

01

01
02
03

01

SHEEDER,STEPHEN KENNETH 00015081
SEXUAL ABUSE 3RD-12-13 YOA
LASC ACTS W/ CHILD-FONDLE
SEX ABUSE 3RD-14-15-SAME HOUSE

SWEENEY,JACOB PATRICK 00011257
BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE
CONSPIRE COMMIT NONFORCE FELON

VELASQUEZ,PEDRO PEREZ 00015150
OWI- 1ST OFFENSE

WHITE,JOEL SHAWN THOMAS 00015060
DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS
CONTRLD SUBSTANCE SCHD IV/V
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS
DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-5KG AMPHETAMIN
DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS
DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-5KG AMPHETAMIN
DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS
ONGOING CRIM COND-UNLAWFUL

WILLIAMS,SHAWN MICHAEL 00014433
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

WOODARD,CALEB GARRETT 00014257

DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS
CONTRLD SUBSTANCE SCHD 1V/V
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

YAK,ATIER LAWES 00015143
OWI- 3RD OFFENSE

22

22

32

25

21

24

24

21

40

Page 2 of 2



