CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

11/09/2018 thru 11/13/2018

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
10/23/2018 01:26		A	01 02 03 04 05 06 07	ATKINSON,ROBERT LEE POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSS CONT SUBSTANCE CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE POSSESSION OF BURGLARS TOOLS BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00007248	40
09/27/2018 21:19		В	01 02 03	CARPENTER, JEFFERY LEROY HARASSMENT - 3RD DEGREE HARASSMENT 2ND DEGREE VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00012538	35
07/09/2018 09:40		В		CARR,JERRY DEWAYNE III	00014734	20
10/11/2018 14:09		С	01 02 03 04 05 06	COLE,RENE LOUISE CONSPIRE COMMIT NONFORCE FELON BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE VIOLATION OF PROBATION UNAUTH CREDIT CARD USE<\$1,000 THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE	00014455	19
10/27/2018 09:14	11/09/2018 11:27	С	01	CORNETT,CLAIRE MARIE VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC	00015131	32
10/29/2018 13:30		A	01 02	DAVIDSON,STANTON ELLIS FAILURE TO APPEAR THEFT IN THE 1ST DEGREE	00015050	65
09/13/2018 14:50		C	01	ERICKSON,MIKEL ANN VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014949	27
10/17/2018 15:11		В	01 02 03	GADDIS,RICKY LEE THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE OWI- 1ST OFFENSE POSS CONT SUBSTANCE	00015141	57
09/25/2018 13:27		A	01 02	GARDNER, TAYLOR JAMES VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014562	25
11/12/2018 14:32		C		LANGE,KATHERINE ANNE	00003892	56
10/23/2018 01:31		В	01 02 03	MACK,TONY LEE CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 5TH DEGREE POSSESSION OF BURGLARS TOOLS BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE	00007915	32
10/10/2018 17:02		В	01 02 03 04 05 06	MCCOY, CURTIS TIMOTHY THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE CONSPIRE COMMIT NONFORCE FELON BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE VIOLATION OF PROBATION THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE UNAUTH CREDIT CARD>\$1000	00009484	25
10/19/2018 13:45		В		NICHOLSON,JADE MICHAEL	00011642	27
11/07/2018 00:05		В	01 02	OWNBEY,DUANE ALBERT JR DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-3RD SUB POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00015151	33
11/11/2018 02:56		В	01 02	PAULSEN,NICHOLAS GENE GATHER WHERE CTL SUBST USED PCS USE IN STRUCTURE OR VEH	00006683	38
11/07/2018 13:35		A	01 02	RENNER,NICHOLAS WAYNE THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE	00011589	24
10/08/2018 15:16		В	01	ROSENBAUM,MATTHEW DEAN DELIVERY CONT SUB	00015015	19

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell	Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
07/17/2018 09:21		A	SHEEDER,STEPHEN KENNETH 01 SEXUAL ABUSE 3RD-12-13 YOA 02 LASC ACTS W/ CHILD-FONDLE 03 SEX ABUSE 3RD-14-15-SAME HOUSE	00015081	32
10/10/2018 16:59		В	SWEENEY, JACOB PATRICK 01 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE 02 THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE 03 CONSPIRE COMMIT NONFORCE FELON	00011257	25
11/05/2018 19:57		В	VELASQUEZ,PEDRO PEREZ 01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	00015150	21
10/07/2018 23:04		A	WHITE,JOEL SHAWN THOMAS 01 DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS 02 CONTRLD SUBSTANCE SCHD IV/V 03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04 DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS 05 DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-5KG AMPHETAMIN 06 DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS 07 DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-5KG AMPHETAMIN 08 DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS 09 ONGOING CRIM COND-UNLAWFUL	00015060	24
07/04/2018 12:29		A	WILLIAMS,SHAWN MICHAEL 01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014433	24
10/07/2018 23:04		A	WOODARD, CALEB GARRETT 01 DRUG TAX STAMP VIOLATIONS 02 CONTRLD SUBSTANCE SCHD IV/V 03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00014257	21
10/19/2018 18:55	11/13/2018 12:48	В	YAK,ATIER LAWES 01 OWI- 3RD OFFENSE	00015143	40
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period: Ending Population:	_	22 2 2 22		

Printed: 11/13/2018 Page 2 of 2